

O/No. 01 dt. 23.08.2023 :

Received FIR, formal FIR, inspection report, Seizure list and zimmanama from Kuchlibari P.S u/s Electricity Act U/S 135(1)(A) 2003 against the accused persons. Seen the documents. Register the same as Electricity Case in the relevant case register. To 20-01-2024 for I.Os report

***Dictated & Corrected,***

Sd/

Judge Electricity Tribunal  
Cooch Behar

Sd/

Judge Electricity Tribunal  
Cooch Behar .